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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

TE CONNECTIVITY INDIA PVT. LTD. 
Gat No. 1122,1129,1140,1295,1296  
Village - Shirwal, Tal - Khandala 
Dist : Satara - 412 801 
Maharashtra 
INDIA 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
The Environmental activities and supporting processes associated with the Manufacture of 
Cable Assembly, Sensor Assembly, Interconnection, Mechatronic Parts and Molding of Plastic 
Parts.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

20004232 UM 

2009-12-15 

2018-09-14 

2021-09-13 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


